y

N

MINNESOTA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

\Z

"/

PO. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

Top 14 Schools in League--6th Grade (19 Schools)

School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
St. Michagl-Albertville Middle
Pioneer Ridge MS
Chaska Middle School-East
St. Michagl-Albertville MS
Calvin Christian School
Chaska Middle School West
Heritage Christian Academy
Pine City Elem. Sch
Eden Valley-Watkins Elementary
Willmar Middle School
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Monticello Middle School

Top 26 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2

Student
James L
William D
EricE
CaraF
Kazu K
Alexander W
MinaY
GeorgeZ
JH
EllieN
Nathan R
Ashmita S
Christopher S
Nick S
Sophie S
Brad C
Allison D
Weisman H
Jimmy L
Nathan U
Natalie C
Sean H
Andrew H
Carson K
Matthew N
SdenaZ

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Plymouth
Hopkins

Saint Michad

Chaska
Chaska
Albertville
Edina
Chaska

Maple Grove

Pine City

Eden Valley

Willmar
Blaine
Monticello

School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
St. Michael-AlbertvilleMS
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Pioneer Ridge MS
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School
Heritage Christian Academy
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Heritage Christian Academy
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Eden Valley-Watkins Elementary
St. Michael-AlbertvilleMS
Chaska Middle School-East
Calvin Christian School
Pioneer Ridge MS
Calvin Christian School
Chaska Middle School-East

2010-2011 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

Town

Town
Saint Michael
Plymouth
Hopkins
Plymouth
Hopkins
Albertville
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Chaska
Plymouth
Plymouth
Maple Grove
Plymouth
Hopkins
Saint Michael
Maple Grove
Chaska
Saint Michael
Eden Valley
Albertville
Chaska
Edina
Chaska
Edina
Chaska

Team Score
144
136
134
129
127
127
123
123
123
121
120
119
114
112

Score
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MNML

Regional Standings

Anoka, Carver, Hennepin, Kandiyohi, Mcleod, Meeker, Norman, Pine, Polk, Todd, Washington, Wright

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School

1 Wayzata Central Middle School
2 Blake School

3 St. Michael-Albertville Middle
4 Pioneer Ridge MS

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student
James L

William D

EricE

CaraF

Kazu K

Alexander W
MinaY

GeorgeZ
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* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Plymouth

Hopkins

Saint Michad

Chaska

School

St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School

Wayzata Central Middle School
Blake School

St. Michadl-AlbertvilleMS
Wayzata Central Middle School
Wayzata Central Middle School

Town

Town
Saint Michael
Plymouth
Hopkins
Plymouth
Hopkins
Albertville
Plymouth
Plymouth

Team Score

144
136
134
129

Score
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



Top 10 Schools in League--7th Grade (13 Schools)

Rank
*1

School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Pioneer Ridge MS
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School-East
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Heritage Christian Academy
Schaeffer Academy
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Calvin Christian School

Top 27 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

Student
Erik M
Nicholas W
Noah C
Gopi R
Rj S
Nolan B
Sudheshnasal E
EmmaO
Austin S
EmmaR
Alex B
Ryan P
LisaH
CalebH
Cameron K
KyleN
Evelyn S
Tayllor S
Mikaela T
Levi V
Therese C
Brianna G
Caleb K
Isaac L
Joshua P
Quinn S
RyanT

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sartell

Albertville

Chaska
Chaska
Chaska

Saint Michael
Maple Grove

Rochester
Blaine
Edina

School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michadl-Albertville MS
St. Michadl-Albertville MS
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School
Chaska Middle School West
Pioneer Ridge MS
Sartell Middle School
Schaeffer Academy
Pioneer Ridge MS
Heritage Christian Academy
Chaska Middle School-East
Calvin Christian School
Chaska Middle School-East
Pioneer RidgeMS
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michadl-Albertville MS
Pioneer RidgeMS
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
St. Michadl-Albertville MS
St. Michadl-Albertville Middle
Calvin Christian School
Heritage Christian Academy
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School West
Chaska Middle School-East

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML

Town

Town
Sartell
Albertville
Albertville
Sartell
Sartell
Sartell
Chaska
Chaska
Sartell
Rochester
Chaska
Maple Grove
Chaska
Edina
Chaska
Chaska
Chaska
Albertville
Chaska
Blaine
Albertville
Saint Michadl
Edina
Maple Grove
Chaska
Chaska
Chaska

Team Score
150
133
130
125
122
116
111
110
105
103

Score
32
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MNML
Regional Standings

Anoka, Carver, Hennepin, Kandiyohi, Mcleod, Meeker, Morrison, Norman, Olmsted, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Stearns, Todd, Washingto

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank

A WN PR

School

Sartell Middle School

St. Michael-AlbertvilleMS
Pioneer Ridge MS

Chaska Middle School West

Top Studentsin Region

Rank

W W wN P

Student
Erik M
Nicholas W
Noah C
Gopi R
R S

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded

Sartell

Albertville

Chaska
Chaska

School
Sartell Middle School
St. Michael-Albertville MS
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Sartell Middle School
Sartell Middle School

Town

Sartell
Albertville
Albertville
Sartell
Sartell

Town

Team Score

150
133
130
125

Score
32

31

30

30

30



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML

Top 10 Schools in League--8th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank
*1

School
Sartell Middle School
Schaeffer Academy
Chaska Middle School-East
Pioneer Ridge MS
St. Michael-Albertville Middle
Calvin Christian School-Blaine
Chaska Middle School West
St. Michael-Albertville MS
Heritage Christian Academy
Holdingford High School

Top 31 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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Student
Josh H
Matthew P
Haley A
Devin K
KyleO
Alexander Z
Nicholas L
Rose D
Charles F
Mason J
Willian K
Dylan E
Sydney G
Ryan K
Ben P
Katie S
Ellas
Hannah H
Taylor R
MonicaP
Dylan S
Jordan T
Megan C
Jimmy D
QuinnL
Erik R
Nathan S
Mackenzie T
Jimmy U
Hayley W
Samuel W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Sartell

Rochester

Chaska

Chaska

Saint Michael

Blaine

Chaska

Albertville

Maple Grove

Holdingford

School Town

Schaeffer Academy Rochester
Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Pioneer Ridge MS Chaska
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Schaeffer Academy Rochester
Pioneer Ridge MS Chaska
Schaeffer Academy Rochester
Sartell Middle School Sartell
St. Michael-Albertville Middle Saint Michael
St. Michael-Albertville Middle Saint Michael
Sartell Middle School Sartell
Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
Schaeffer Academy Rochester
St. Michadl-Albertville MS Albertville
Pioneer Ridge MS Chaska
Pioneer Ridge MS Chaska
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
St. Michadl-Albertville Middle Saint Michael
Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Chaska Middle School West Chaska
Chaska Middle School-East Chaska
St. Michadl-Albertville MS Albertville

Team Score
137
129
122
122
114
113
113
107
93
93

Score
32
31
30
29
29
29
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MNML
Regional Standings

Anoka, Carver, Hennepin, Kandiyohi, Mcleod, Meeker, Morrison, Norman, Olmsted, Otter Tail, Pine, Polk, Stearns, Todd, Washingto

Top Schoolsin Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Sartell Middle School Sartell 137
2 Schaeffer Academy Rochester 129
3 Chaska Middle School-East Chaska 122
3 Pioneer Ridge MS Chaska 122

Top Studentsin Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Josh H Schaeffer Academy Rochester 32
2 Matthew P Chaska Middle School-East Chaska 31
3 Haley A Sartell Middle School Sartell 30
4 Devin K Pioneer Ridge MS Chaska 29
4 KyleO Sartell Middle School Sartell 29
4 Alexander Z Calvin Christian School-Blaine Blaine 29

* A suitably engraved plague will be awarded



